The 84th Annual Ladies Board Rummage Sale Corporate Sponsorship



CONTACT INFORMATION			
Name:	Organization:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone number:	E-mail:		
How do you want to be listed	I in the marketing material	ls?	
Yes, I'd like to support The 84th Annual	Ladies Board Rummage Sale as a:		
Tent Sponsor \$10,000 Company at the Rummage Sale (on promo items	name on tent. Listing with logo feat & signage), featured in media cover		
Platinum \$5000-Company listing recognition at the Rummage Sale (on p	with logo featured on the Ladies Boromo item & signage), featured in r		ocial media.
Gold \$2500-Company listing with Company recognition at the Rummage	logo featured on the Ladies Board Sale (on promo items & signage), fe		
Silver \$1000-Company logo featurement of the promo items), featured in media cover	ired on the Ladies Board website fo age.	r one year, recognition at the R	Rummage Sale (on any
Bronze \$500-Company logo featurems), featured in media cover	ured on the Ladies Board website fo age.	or 6 months, recognition at the	Rummage Sale (on any
Partner \$300-Company logo feat promo items) and featured in media co	ured on the Ladies Board website for overage.	or 6 months, recognition at the	Rummage Sale (on any
Friends of the Rummage Sale \$1	00 -Recognition at the Rummage Sal	le and featured in media cover	age.
Custom Sponsorship contact Dar	by Nelson-Folk 704-239-1826 or <u>fnels</u>	onfolk05@gmail.com	
PAYMENT INFORMATION – payn	nent due by Sept. 15th, 2023.		
☐ Check enclosed (Checks payab	le to The Ladies Board of Inov	a Loudoun Hospital.)	
☐ Credit Card: MC AmEx Visa Dis	cover Card Number	Exp:	CVV:

Once completed, please mail the completed sponsorship form to The Ladies Board of Inova Loudoun Hospital, c/o Darby Nelson-Folk fnelsonfolk05@gmail.com 38518 Ditchling Pl. Hamilton, VA 20158. Once we receive your registration form and payment, we will send you a receipt to confirm your participation as an event sponsor. The Ladies Board of Inova Loudoun Hospital is a non-profit 501(c)(3) tax- exempt organization as determined by the Internal Revenue Code, SE540620889F02122024.